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. Prt / : W/ Sl "::‘. -----------
RANK s s zf/ _ '0réANIZATION Cos H, 140th Inf.

& FNV?SKD 2

CTY. NAME NUMBER

_________ 160 Sec.36. 4
GRAVE T R e hon e
2. ORIGINAL BATTLE AREA GRAVE LOCATION Is0l, Cherpentry(Meuse)

GRAVE COMMUNE DEPT.

COORDINATES J’erd_ln SE - 276 65II 504 04:Eo
CONCENTRATED TO 4e88e19¢ -~ 16@ - I Bh R aale . IR B Ay 3 At
DATE GRAVE ROW PLOT

CEMETERY CTY. NUMBER

Data concerning any identification found on remains when concentrated, such as
collar insignias, letters, broken bones, missing parts, etc.

/ ; = €. f L//"
"""""""""""""" s DATEOF DEATH'
e e A e A ( ___________________________________ I L st : -Av--.--'--r-/a{: .........
F 27z BomEis 75 B »TATE FROM WHICH HE CAME /] /4 2 -
SUBSEQUENT REBURIALS,___’___ ‘ . ye ‘..—-«/
bhb Vi cirsRn : M:ﬁﬁ = c%i‘v%@ RATTOAOIW; AWA m?xgp CEMETERY

"""""" B EEERT PG RRRay S T G I A
STGNATURE, AREA SUPERVISOR  Ist Lt
3. FINAL GRAVE LOCATION _______ i _;_/M/_g_l _____________________ IEoe. e =i
DATE ' GRAVE

lMeuse-irgonne Amex.,C: tg.sz ﬁnm&gnee_sou&-lbontﬂgig?on,xll L-euse)

CFMETERY
Rec'd World War DiVe U, g s / L
APR-© 1828
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1. Forms 114-B are to be pqﬁpared 6}*ﬁ6gisﬁgétion Branch in quadruplicate,
three copies to be forwarded to Area Supervisor who will accomplish paragraph 2 and
return all three copies to Headquarters, American Graves Registration Serviceﬁ_

3 BOaEY

2. Paragraphs 1 and 3 will be accomplished by Registration Branch, Head--

quarters, American Graves Registration Service, Q.M.C., in Europe.

3. Paragraph 2 will be accomplished by Area $upervisor from data on file
in his office.

4. If data is entered on Form 114-B from Form 1, Form 16, Form 1-A or Form
16-A, statment to this effect will be made on Form 114-B STATING WHICH G.R.S.
form data is taken from. If data concerning co-ordinates is approximate and NOT
accurate, statement to this effect will be made on these forms.
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I40C th Infantry BOMEBEERGy Edward A. = Pyte 2 ] '
35 € Dive itk 559359

killed in aetion Septe 3o0th, 1918.

 Wo witness ®a. be found.

Seareher : J+ Oliver Buswell - 1st lieut.
' Chaplain, 140 th Infantry
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WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 223 A-C =
cpweq >
Broberg, Edward A. )< Septe 4, 1929,
1232 e / y),.;H(>~
. . s =P L'«f*‘%fh =

3 : C {(\f, ;‘, C:,L\/,“/t/'
T wg e

a y 7 (\@f Ce- V
T (ot

Dear Madam: ffizﬁﬁlf A

\
\

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated June 29, 1928aking inquiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to meke a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Burove in which the remains of their gons
and husbands are interred,

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the encleosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below

V4 .
V| .
1, Is the deceased survived by a widow who Lf}{ Q; _e A ubf’(/,JLL_jgﬁgJ ;
has not since remarried? If so, give her g
complete address: 2Le A 1’ " Hid 1?4« < ’{
2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, ;ZZ s ; :”{7 .‘{/
mother thru adoption, or any other woman L 1’{* ﬁwéib,

who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en- - : (f?jtfj, RS =
c¢losed Act, give her name, address, and wﬁg{éﬁl#éLﬁé%uv ‘;'Lnfqéffﬁr -
relationship in the space opposite. /

e x { «“f? . é} ¥ e = -
3. If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage? e %
For The Quartermaster General,
Very trﬁly‘yours, :
" ) T ciiaih
: ’ OHN T. HARRIS,
4 Inclsf.‘ 88 : (r%agor, Q. M. Corps,
Act of Congress ) e N

Envelope
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WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

In REPLY REFEs To QM 293 A-C

3r°kar89 Baward Ae
1232

Mrs. Marie Broberg,
Aneta, He Doke

Dear Madams E

received to our communication dated

Septe 4, 1929,

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been

June 29, 192 king inquiry

concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased

gervice man above named.

These addresses are desired with a view to

ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

in the snclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Will you please fill in the answers to the following guestions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office

Write answers in space below

Is the deceased survived by a widow who
has not since remarried? If soc, give her
complete address:

If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the én-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

3.

If survived by a widow or mother does she

desire to make the pilgrimage® = |

For The Quartermaster'General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls.

il

Act of Congress
Envelope

JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M., Corps,
. Agsistant.®

iy e Sl v

&
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WAR DEPARTMENT
. & OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENER J
WASHINGTON :

IN REPLY RHFER TO Q“ 293 A'c

Broberg, Rdward A. June 29, 1929.

Krs, Naris Broderg,
E Amt&, :
K' M mt&a

Dear Madam:

Your attenticn is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2. 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteriss of Burope tc make a pilgrimage to
these cemeteries®.

The records of this.office show that you are the mother of the
1ate Private Edward A. Broberg, Co. H., 140%¢h Inf,., whose remains are now
interred in the Meuse-Argomne imerican Cemetery, Romagne-sous-lontfaucon,
Kouse, Frantce. :

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a widow who is entitles under the provisions of the atove quoted Act, to
make the pllgrimege, and if so, will you please furnish her full name and
address in order that action may Dbe taksn to extend an invitation to her to
make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and widows are entitled to make the pil-

grimage.

In the event your son was gurvived by a widow who has since re-
married it is requested that a statement to that effect be mada.

For your reply, you may use the enclosed envelope which requires

no postage.
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,

2 incls.

Act of Congress.

Envelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M, Corps,
Assistant.




Broberg Edward 4 ‘2,559,359

(Sumame.% Christian name in full.) (Army serial ‘number.)

o & 140 {Inf
(Rank and organization.)
State your relationship to the deceased {
Do you desire the remains brought to the United States? - n»O

(Yes or no.)

If remains are brought to the United States, do you
wish them interred in a national cemeterly? (Yes or no.)

1f you desire the remains interred at thejhome of the deceased, give full informa-
tion below as to where they should be sent:

Y

(Name of person to receive remains.) _'(Express office.) (Telegraph office.)

{

(Number and street.)  (City or town.) (Stu-te.)

(Sign here) = - ,ys-/{_.z/zm
LAY | Bubeal  ~.—5-49-

-(qui,, .d street or rural route.) (City, town, or post ofli, 4 _ 2 (State.)
G g Read carefully the letter accompanying this card. 3—6713
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MMM 193 Bow 1%, Blook &"mwgomt Amriosn Cematery,

{ i . H, J, C@aner,
o e : Assistent,

In reply refer to: : . '
203 SCER : - July 13, 1923.

lirse Harie Brobarg, : ' :
HeDalte :

Desy Hadamg
The Quarterrﬁgs‘te,?rmﬁam% MQ‘ m%%

Romsgno-sous-ilontfaucan (leuse), France.

This is one of the permanent Amsrican military cemeteries
to be maintain@d by this Government in Furope, Each grave will be

narked by a haq‘ids‘cono c¢f white marhle, of suitable desipgn, with
)

i oS
.name, rank, d*]rlszon, org'anlzatlon, date of sclidier's death and State
It

from which hs q'i cme., Trhe headstones will be placed at &1l graves in
connection witf’; the improvement work now in progress, as soon as
possible and i,{t wcut waiting for special action or request on the

part of re lzes \x'

In ‘effed‘;a't.ing remdval, the utmost care end reverence were
exacted =nd moﬂt‘e than willinzly accorded by those performing this
¢
sacred duty, . ﬂ}u, grave of the deceased will ke perpettwlly ma-i*ﬁvC

9(1’7 i v Fac)
Files B

tained by this ﬁ}overn*nant in a manner befitting the last re-e*basn s Bg
1 weresy

place of our ,,he'#oes.
£ L

4Ly

1
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In reply refer to:

258 Gen July 13, 1923,

lﬁ-b.. dsrie Brobaerg,
HeDalce

T o il

e B T e AR T TN RPN W R T bt

Decr Madamg

The Quarterrﬁas‘te,?ré!ﬁ@amgréﬁ Bnoogge BYMMEE et 40t
Skl e (5aw. 165 Sov 17, Blook 2, leuse-irgoms Amricen Cematery,
Romagne-sous-ilontiaucan (leuse), Francee

Ao At o el ot taaiay

This is one of the perme@nent Americon military cemeteries

to be maintain@d by this Government in Furope, Each grave will be

[‘
) .
s narked by a hopdstone of white marble, of suitable design, with
] ?
: |
.name, rank, dﬁ'.ylsj.on, organization, date of scidier's death and State
i- ¥
: from which hs gams., The headstones will be placed at &ll graves in
l connection witly the improvement work now in progress, as soon as
] possible and wijthout waiting for special action or request on the
3 it X
: - ) .
i part of rela'i;.‘.\}";es‘
4 @5 )
: ilﬁl Y .
In effegiiing removal, the utmost care and reverence were
Lt
I : ? .
exacted and mode than willingly accorded by those performing this
H -
g ~ -1y heddC

: sacred duty, . The grave of the deceased will be perpetuslly meinl,

¢ W e Central 2715
" f iu "1 ies Ra
b tained by this ’;‘Governmant in a manner befitting the last rgs"f%na g
= M P ) \
: place of our hetroes, : : 2\

‘? Very truly yours,

H, J, C@iner,
Assistent,




GRS FORM NO. 16 ace  NREIRCHATE ATl
&

Y [ S~ ' Date _4th__ June 1919

RIPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL.

Remains of:

Name: BROBERG, BEd. A.

Numbepy:; 2559359

Rank : .Pvt. EN Organizati011: Unkn
Disin‘germgnt and Reburial made by Group. Unit
Disinterred (Date) From: (Give complete location)
4/28/19 Grave #4 BSOLATED. CHARPENTRY, MKUSE
: Mep 35 S.E. E 304.4 N 276.65
Reburied (Date) U0 (Give complete location) - , :
4/28/19 ‘ - Grave 7160 Section #36 Plot 4
S e ARGONNE AMERICAN CEMWTHRY, #1232
ROMAGHE, - MEUSE -

Report as to nature of orizinal burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

Burial good. Body buried in uniform. Body decomposed.

Was one identification tag found upon the body? Yes

What other means of identification were found on the body? lione
; Ve 1

). ,7/&

s Cy Q)

1U8J0

.v% ' =
A 933 g

' If uoon disinterment, effeects aro fcund‘upon bodies, they will be“promstly

sent to the Bffects Depot direct as is required by G.0: 170, G.H. 2, 1918,

after being carefully sxamined for clues to identity in doubtful cases, notation
whereo f wiil be made and reported to Chief, Graves Registration Service.

Note:

Supgr'vised by: Lt. Kominz RH ROSENTHAL
2nd Lieut. Q.M.C.U.S.A
C«0.+ Group = Unit

‘.o.l,Jn.L‘l
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA

File #37005

I. Locarrox INpEx CARD:

(@) Name BROBZRG, ﬁdward__és______; _________ Ser. No. .._2559359
() Rank . Swlie o A Organization .. C0eH,140th Infantry,
(¢) Date of death 91 20 / 18 (d) Cause of death ______ K-/_f_\ _____________________

II. RecisTraTION CARD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(3) Emerg. Address . MTSslarie Broberg,(Mother) Aneta,N.Dak,

I1T. F,ﬁeg/ of/sol,éie}(s gltvir;/g 1%01;{ cp{nt;{gi;z(us/digéasés / __________________________ X GRRE /0

IV. A. G. O. Dispositiox CARD: . Date of receipt ..._____- e e e e L
,/C ) ¥ ; (<P 7 4
1€

(¢) Name ! N Mt A @) Relattonship - Sl gt tl = 8

[T (LSRN Rt L e A e Y oI O NS
= : -
T 1 o)

) et e

(d) Remains to be brought to U. S._? T ok s S S P L e e R

(e) Forbe interred in NationaltCemetery mi U S, at .~ = &

Examiner’s Initials ..~ .« ‘= s ___ 5

V. A. G. O. CORRESPONDENCE shows communication from

N

\ doted: - 2~ o el il T~k TR e ST

=]

. ;\-‘_\ s
confirming request in Par. IV., item=—......_, above, or requesting that____________ .

\\.

VI. G. R. 8. Fizes, CorrEsPONDENCE—shows as follows: oo =
, 3 S

o 7 < : / —4)’ k / < 2 < ‘- / 4 , > 7, //- o

(@) ‘Oancellation memos referred $0% oo oooroooeeooomeommeiemeooneooeossoossoeeossosteoseooonoisoe

e Date Z//"’ ________ ; -1%6/

Examiner’s Initials __ £ Y = i,
e T : [» o . 2!7
COUQI/\ITRY‘ FRAN b’m : CeEMETERY No. __}.2.5?5___3__?_9_3_:_5__6. _____ SRR E O oS e Sre R S
G. R. 8. Form 2&¥o. 115 Make Form No. 114
B 3—7720

* Amended April 6,1920

5 /



Typed byges==== SChecked by st EFEE -

~—

, 1920.

\
IX. CORRECTIONS
CHANGE OF ADVICE. ActioN TAKEN.
Desires body bo ot Te ettt F T e SR TS O PN S SEIE
Body tobeshippedton o " = - S0 . —oEE SR e e e S
X. SUSPENSION REMARKS:Z . -\ . i = e L el T A B R

_________________________________________________________________
______________________________________________________________________

______________________________________________________________




o

G.R.S. FORM #114-A. STATION #2776~ TEE S e e Vi e 5

To be prepared in triplicate. o+ S SDATECABT Y TUsgme = e
nem
REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

3

DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT

N o Heac}quar'terS- Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body

1. Name DBROBERG, Edwerd A, .. L0 S NameFgL -5 £ CHETSSe s S R
o oI DEORRIIE s s s et o 2t LR MO it S s T
3. Ragik.: W e O NVE e JE ST Spe Ranke - v S v e o
"""""""" TR TS g
4. org, Co. I 140th Inf s Y A i Ao Y Bt =18 T e = e T
R R A 'é’/"’ . "\\\ 'C';\...C-;O//’ 55 =
Sept. 30th. < Bieees SRSy i D e o
B DD BRI SRR e e IS DRD e -
6. c.p. BIA e oS s (B)eDiB. r5 2006, S
Discrepancy found upon disinterment
7.  Grave:; No.cr--3B80u in:y S6C. B —mr - s e e S8ChT T
BrAaPlioie o O L it L ROV, o e S x S Do W o £ e Rowi_oo - - SaiSin
i
18, Cerpeny Uouse Argoing \9ers. o 19. Commune or town Bomagne-sous-tontfaucen
g P >
20. Dept. or County « . . . Jeusé. 21. Country _ PAROR OO S~ vore i o
: B

2O G RS A e GO OO e e s | 125‘:" ______ 36 RG-St S b e
23. Disinterred (Date) Dec. 13, 1921. By _ G.V.lussell
24. Inscription on grave mérker:

Neme __HKdward 4. Broberg . = Serial No. - 2009869

BENVS 7 1 et cteem it el Organization COe H,

25. Was ildentification disc found on grave:markex'?_,_;}?_egm_j{_e;»_
/ ‘“v \
"Q "/«‘L".\/ il

Siﬁature Junior Technical Assistant
lae dJde ﬁﬁbu

PREPARATION

26. What other means of identification were on body? (If no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).

Mid====A Broberg PVhe USA Z0=====- 9" on tag ow body.

_________________________________________________________

27. Condition of body _ Badly decomposgsed; fealures unrecognizable..

28. Nature of burial Box, US_uuiform and burlsPe ... ...

R9. Any discrepancy noted upon examination of body, as compared with G.R.S. records

30. Body prepared and placed in casket: Date D€C. 1o, 1981l. gy C.V.Russell

31. Casket sealed by

o — _—
s - A
e

7
Signature of Embalmer, (Supervisorm_ugf_(:(‘f_&;.‘

: '

3
'
2




SHIPMENT. (Show actual marking of box.) Box No. 0-18951-&_“-‘_?.__ P B g
32. Designation of body:
Name _ paward A BROBERG, - .- - Serial No. . 255935@..........
Bank __pyte..............  Organization (Ce, H, 140th Infantry, .
33. Consigned to: :
Name of Permanent Cemetery Meuse-Argonne Amer,.Cty,1232,Romagne-sous=lontfaucon,
3 Meuse .,
34. Casket boxed and marked (I‘Datez)_11)90“__;1.;9‘t___‘m;{;jj_t _________ By.s =g C.V.Rusgsell
35. I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and
accomplished under my immediate supervision,and that the report above
is correct. _ Vkﬁ Eg ' /]
ei/;‘/" L w%’:,&é
Signature of G.R.S. Inspector ] ;Dunigl,___()n;m;inw_.ug};i@_é% ______________
S6k:- RAMAGRKSE el air ot b e e, oo HONB:ie i own . T e
e
37. Shipped from point of Operation: (Date)____. Degw, 185 298k . - .o el d
To point of Concentration 3 5 : 5
-------------- ’ffi@’l’ e - FORRREOe o !
€ T ?}qdafmxey g (\_/ﬁ - w A,U-{Q
Convoyer . 7. Royedw----—--- Signature Shipping Offlceréﬁ&:w’ |
38. Recsived at Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date.. .. . .- -
By G R S RO P O BENLA ANV O S e o s e e L eetes e SR e e S
39. Shipped from Railhead OLREOLMENOLE € onCenitRAIL 110 I ) AT 0 B e
o PenMARON LR OMe O e s T o tl i e oo il o W el S SRR I T e A e e
(Name )
ConVOyen tats e R RS e, 1. SignatureRShippingsOSLICOT a8 Fal - 2 o e s i5 S
40. Received: Date ____ T P e e e R e
GiR:iS. - Representatdvesss or o oo Tego e wlne T T T s e
41. Reinterred, ___  Meuse~Argonne Cemetery iflz2ds . Degse 14 . 198 . <.
42. Grave No. e T s e s Sectiions—rrr—tewa et
g s o e Row QB emre e e = ‘
T
v
5 -//
Jemes W. Yopnge
Captain,
mr 4
&
Y
‘I‘




- \
: ;
“CNCENTRATION - | |

©. r.&. Form. No. 16-4 Place . Komagne sous Nontfaucen
~ REPORT OF DISINTERMENT AND REBURIAL ;. Dec 12 1921

BRRORTRA Radwe rd - A ' B - )
1. RemaIns oPRCBERG, Edward -&e - e SERIAL NuMBER.,.. ~029% 59

Pvt Co ﬂ 140 $h-Ing 3

RANKG e v e ORGANIZATION....= ...

2. Disinterred (date) : Dec 13 1921 From (give complete location) :

Sl e e LR L e -

B aGronpL s e W e et Ui SERERem e P s e

3. Reburied (date) : , In (give complete location) :

e AL T OGS  dan e ARenny Ty B kg o el s = 8, 7, 21 ac '
e LB S e R .,..{.j,.:...\..............:_..,.,x...,.\.-..,.‘,.,.:';'.....'....ﬁ'....J,_._!_.‘,.......,,L!?f._l_!.....l,.z.‘.....,,-__J‘"g,.(;a_w;....gz_................

B RO o
unli

]
BY ¢ GTOUD-iv{fmm-Pig g gk o Geromsemns UDbies Nature of reburial ..gesi.at....

[ S )

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

Rex, wniferh and burlap, _ & |

Badly d:ccempesed features uﬁPGGOQHiZ&blﬁmmme: ........................................................... :

.......... AL G VL UB M A S Y e N L SR R, SN SR

5. (@) Identification tags : Buried with body- P ana Ly R R On grave marker ? .’d;gYeﬂ

(b) Other means of identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

Tag on body " Bd & Broberg 20ecesBOM e R

6. What does examination of body show as regards the following identifying items ? :
= Imp to dets |
(a) Height (actual measurement) ...t

() ot (B A0 bt e o o 0
(¢) Hair—Color ac
TS s o g e o

Characteristics ........... et s e e

(d) Hair on faC6—COIOT oottt 5
: plagram rop:

resonts the nouth wide open.

TLOCAETON oo resssimernivrs s S s
Quantity oAl A S R L e o

(¢) Permanent marks on body (old scars, peculiarities, or

missinge parts) ... HEEE

| () Wounds or missing parts (received ab L LTI (1 e et R A e

Righ§ temple fractured R AR

At e

7. Disinterment /é ¥ ~ g/;t/@? [ 9 J _

_ supervised by ..0..To G B ¥ % B Deniel - Cupt- QUG e

8. Reburial
supervised by .S



INSTRUCTIONS FOR THE [PROPER COMPLETION OF G.R.S. FORM HNO. 16-A

Enter information, as no.ted below, on reverse side of sheet in the corre&ponding numberéd space. This
form is supplemental to and is to be forwarded with G. R. S. Form 4-a, reporting reburial locations. To be'
used in answer to Question 26, Form 114, in case no means of identification on body.

1. Show soldier’s name, serial number, rank and organization, and by whom disinterred and reburied,

2. Give date and accurate information as to location from which the body was disinterred and the group
and unit which made disinterment. B '

3. Give date and accurate information as to location of reburial and the group and unit which made
reburial, and how reburial was made—in casket, wooden box, ete. : i

4. State to what degree decomposition has progressed, whether recognition is possible, and how the
body was originally buried—in a casket, box, burlap, etc. This statement should be as complete as possible.

5. (a) State whether idenfificati.on tags were found buried with body and on grave marker by reporting
,“ YGS 33 Or “NO n. .

(b) State whether or not body appears to have been a hospital case. Were any identifying articles found
in or on body or grave ? List any personal effects, letters, money-order receipts, and the like found on body
or in grave. Give any and all information which it is thought might be of use in identifying the body, other
than that tabulated under Item No. 6. '

6. Give all information as.to body description and dental chart as nearly correctly as the condition of the
body will allow. Items (e) and (f) under the body description are.very important and should be very complete.
The dental chart is also very important and should be filled in with great care. There are 32teeth tobe accoun-
ted for, as shown by the numbers on the chart. Beginning at the middle line in both upper and lower jaws,
the teeth are arranged symmetrically on either side and classed as incisors (cutting teeth), cuspids or canines
(tearing teeth), bicuspids (chcwing teeth), and molars (principal chewing teeth). An examination should be
made and findings charted to cover the following basic conditions : Lost teeth, crowned teeth, bridge work,

- fillings, caries (cavities of decay), dentures (plates), and any deformity of jaws found.

MISSING TEETH.................... All teeth missing through previous extrac- ~TOOTH MISSING
: tion (not those fractured or displaced by By 00TH MISSING
recent wounds) should be scratched out, ‘ ///‘0
thus : Ot
CROWNED TEETH................ Block in solid the crown of tooth (label
‘gold, porcelain, or gold and porcelain),
thus :
: GO ans PORCELAIN BRIDGE
BRIDGE WORK ........ccoveneeee Block in solid the crown of tooth (label e (GL0BRIDGE
e gold bridge, gold and porcelain bridge),
thus : : s
7 SHYER' PILLING  _GolLD Fm.moo
FILLINGS .ccooovoovoirerivereeaccennne Draw filling on tooth accurately as pos- OLD FILLING GOLD F‘FL\-‘N
L) sible (block in and label gold, silver, , GOLD FILLING
cement), thus: :
CARIES (CAVITIES) ........... Outline location and size ol cavity, shade
in thus : — B
=00
O AS It s SISy |
= s B ST A e S

TU‘RE i oM | e i th attached and indicate retaining

S (PLATES) ........ Draw diagram of relatfve size an({.,shapep‘f plat% ,plock in tee

DEN ( ) clasps on natural Lget&gv_lth the worq,-ﬁglg,sp.i.?
= =

——r

7
) Y b

7. Show name of person supervising the disinterment and-the name and title of the person approving

same.

o

8. Show name of person superﬁsipg the rebux:ial_ahd themame and title of the person approving same.




COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA ‘

File #37005

I. LocaTioNn InpEx CARD:

(@) Namo . BROBERG, Sdward A, Ser. No, .. 2869369

(0 Bane .. MRS 5 Orgunization __00+H,140%h Infantry, | TYPR-

(&) Dato of death ______2/30/18 (@) Chmso ol Tes s = [E e —
TI. RuarsTration Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

) G s et R e e | TYp.818

() Emerg. Address MrSeMarie Broberg,(Mother) Anete,N.Dak,

IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

cablelonMeE S r v e, i WS B . e A , 192

V. Fqllowm advice forwarded to Europe by { /) 27 _
o/ W ﬁt_’ 5 Z{ le/tter of transmittal o ‘”L“Z“///’”Ll??;h\
a2 8 =T o] Lo Lt Nediiticed. AL
Vills Honm! 15 forwardedito GRS S:, Hoboken, N. Jo; oo 0 h S T ] , 192

VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.

Date of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. S., Hoboken, N. J. . , 192
COUNTRY CEMBTRRY: NOWseits 50 - 8 8 SHEBTEN O st Sl ue 8 T .
G. R. §. Form 115-A 3—8020
August, 1920
s . PRABCE 1232 -500. 56 27
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% TR
Y \) f ; { ) f? .
\h‘ . & $

G“Rl_- L&)CMYTN)R. BLANK

LOC \'l‘fO\ OF TIHE GRAVE OF

10‘be ..............................
% (\u;‘:?ﬁe) (\'111%‘01‘?59 First \%9[» '{:& Initials).

 ¥ .................... Co.H, -140th . Infty .......

(Ranlk). (Oxgdm/atxou
; ‘LA(T O AT A T S e e A et i bt el et el s R 2
CASBEOR - DEAWH S e it g B S R A T B
" DATE OF BURTAL: 597.\,.‘{',@31."33[! 2 5{)’ AV
IRPRAGIE. - ORS BRI e e S S 4 e s T s e v o

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department). Map reference must
specify clearly what map is used.

Horth oﬁ Cheppy on POad to

IDENTIFICATION TAGS:

Was one buried with body?........ L& P N e e
Was one fastened to name peg or : /
stake used as a grave marker?...... AT s oo 5 D000 Sl S o

If name unlknown and tags missing, deseription and marks
should be given here:

ADDRBES st ir oo A ST :
RELATIONSHIP: ............ A s s et g

REPORTLD BY:

(Slgnatum and Ramnl of Reporting Officer).

This portion to be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Service.

[P PRS2
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FORM 115 has been compiled on the following case: -

CEMETERY NO. 1232 SECTTION ‘75,4;

FORM 115 Sheet No, Z 2
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